British Schools Small-Bore Rifle Association.                  established 1969


Junior Championship Final 2013
	Name 
	School
	
	Rd 2
	1
	2
	Total
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cameron Pirouet
	Victoria College
	
	196
	100
	98
	198
	Yool Cup

	Imogen McLeod
	Dollar Academy
	
	200
	99
	96
	195
	Silver Medal

	S Bahlsen
	Wellington College
	
	199
	96
	99
	195
	Bronze Medal

	G Ramsden
	Wellington College
	
	200
	97
	97
	194
	Bronze Medal

	Schuyler Neuhauser
	Marlborough
	
	200
	96
	97
	193
	Bronze Medal

	J Edwards
	Wellington College
	
	200
	95
	98
	193
	Bronze Medal

	Bart Wijsmuller
	Victoria College
	
	198
	96
	96
	192
	Bronze Medal

	Hannah Parker
	Dollar Academy
	
	195
	93
	98
	191
	Bronze Medal

	Anna Lithgow
	Ardvreck
	
	199
	95
	95
	190
	Bronze Medal

	Jonathan Lei
	Wellington College
	
	198
	94
	96
	190
	Bronze Medal

	Toby Risebrow
	Holmewood House
	
	197
	95
	95
	190
	

	Alex Tucker
	Victoria College
	
	199
	95
	94
	189
	

	Laura Landale
	Ardvreck
	
	198
	99
	90
	189
	

	C Bullard
	Ardvreck
	
	197
	94
	94
	188
	

	Ed Gittins
	Tonbridge School
	
	196
	92
	96
	188
	

	Daisy Ward
	Ardvreck
	
	196
	92
	96
	188
	

	Peter Dickinson
	Holmewood House
	
	196
	95
	92
	187
	

	T Orpen-Smellie
	Wellington College
	
	200
	91
	95
	186
	

	A Strudwick
	Ardvreck
	
	195
	89
	95
	184
	

	Olivia de Galidkmar
	Kings Canterbury
	
	197
	94
	89
	183
	

	Michael Sheey
	Victoria College
	
	195
	91
	92
	183
	

	Jake Oliver
	Ardvreck
	
	195
	87
	95
	182
	

	Thomas Jefferies
	Kings Canterbury
	
	196
	92
	87
	179
	


All receive Finalist badges

The final order is determined by the Final stage alone, but ties are counted out by the scores in the second stage.

Congratulations to Cameron Pirouet of Victoria College

We hope to see you all in future years and best wishes for the summer season.

J D Baker

